REHNE(EEWER)

FOT 86052
e FAXBE R:dnE SN7HE1IAS
MELEZEE |RILEHE
¥500,000 ¥500,000

&S AR XHES nE ih % B % (AR AR
1 SM7E10A318 RTELE 268 ¥0 ¥0 ¥500,000 ¥500,000
2 SH7E11AIR BIREY |EEBH (AENSEEN) ¥0 ¥300,000 ¥200,000 ¥500,000
3 SHIE11ASH BsmE |BAGHHEPSERERES ¥12,000 ¥288,000 ¥200,000 ¥488,000
4 SHIE1ATR BASmE |RomBEVRRRBEEHREMETRAFNESR ¥5,000 ¥283,000 ¥200,000 ¥483,000
5| ®M7E11A13H BASmME |ENBRBESN7EEMRREX-NESR ¥5,000 ¥278,000 ¥200,000 ¥478,000
6| HHE7E11A148 BHsmE [ LRBRBESN7TEEMRRERX-NER ¥5,000 ¥273,000 ¥200,000 ¥473,000
7 SMIE11A148 BNSNE |HASELEEHRMEGKREEOBRS ¥5,000 ¥268,000 ¥200,000 ¥468,000
8| HM7E11A16H BOEER [EOEHRIAM)—VIRREMNMI—F ¥20,157 ¥247,843 ¥200,000 ¥447,843
9| HHMIE11A16H BosmE |FOEHRAER)—7 I REX - ¥5,000 ¥242,843 ¥200,000 ¥442,843
10|  SHFIEATA ERHE |BEHAXRICHIER ¥18,040 ¥224,803 ¥200,000 ¥424,803
1| S IE11A8E BrsmE |HASHBEESN7EFEMREX-NES ¥5,000 ¥219,803 ¥200,000 ¥419,803

FURT— LR Hy T @R

12| HFIE11A208 BHEER |BAREREFREY U ABRRRBEAMISHSTEER ¥6,000 ¥213,803 ¥200,000 ¥413,803
13| wFIE11A22R BosmE |RBEBE T0RFRENER ¥10,000 ¥203,803 ¥200,000 ¥403,803
14 SHIER2AB BIREY | EEBD (EEHMLHEEAN) ¥0 ¥403,803 ¥0 ¥403,803
15 SH7E12R18 BHEA ¥403.803 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0




